Passionate for science.
Brady® just got better.
DISCOVER THE M210-LAB PRINTER UPGRADE!
S A M E LO O K .  S A M E O R D E R I N G CO D E .
S A M E L A B E L  C A R T R I D G E S .
M O R E F E AT U R E S !
But this is just the Brady BMP™ 21-LAB printer with a new name, right?
Wrong! The M210-LAB printer is as versatile, durable and portable as the

of application needs, and to take on the toughest laboratory labelling jobs.
Passionate for science.
ORDERING INFORMATION LABEL APPLICATIONS
Article No. Material Colour Height Length
Freezer
(-40 °C)
Freezer
(-80 °C)
Liquid
Nitrogen2)
(-196 °C)
Autoclave
(121 °C)
Hot Water
Baths
(100 °C)
Low-Profi le
(extremely
thin)
Barcoding For
vials
For
slides
For
plates
General
use
N3795-4391 B-595 Vinyl Blue 9.5 mm 6.4 m L 0.5 ml L L
N3795-4392 B-595 Vinyl Green 9.5 mm 6.4 m L 0.5 ml L L
N3795-4393 B-595 Vinyl Orange 9.5 mm 6.4 m L 0.5 ml L L
N3795-4394 B-595 Vinyl Red 9.5 mm 6.4 m L 0.5 ml L L
N3795-4396 B-595 Vinyl Yellow 9.5 mm 6.4 m L 0.5 ml L L
N3795-4399 B-595 Vinyl White 9.5 mm 6.4 m L 0.5 ml L L
N3795-4619 B-461 Polyester  White 9.5 mm 6.4 m L L L L L L 0.5 ml L L
N5127-4619 B-461 Polyester White 12.7 mm 6.4 m L L L L L L 1.5 ml L L
N7519-4619 B-461 Polyester White 19.0 mm 6.4 m L L L L L L L 2.0 – 50 ml L L
N3795-4889 B-488 Polyester White 9.5 mm 6.4 m L L L 0.5 ml L L L
N5127-4889 B-488 Polyester White 12.7 mm 6.4 m L L L 1.5 ml L L L
N7519-4889 B-488 Polyester White 19.1 mm 6.4 m L L L L 2.0 – 50 ml L L L
N3795-4999 B-499 Nylon White 9.5 mm 4.8 m L L L L 0.5 ml L L L
N5127-4999 B-499 Nylon White 12.7 mm 4.8 m L L L L 1.5 ml L L L
N7519-4999 B-499 Nylon White 19.0 mm 4.8 m L L L L L 2.0 – 50 ml L L L
N3795-7425 B-7425 Polypropylene White 9.5 mm 6.4 m L L L L L 0.5 ml L L L
N5127-7425 B-7425 Polypropylene White 12.7 mm 6.4 m L L L L L 1.5 ml L L L
N7515-7425 B-7425 Polypropylene White 19.0 mm 6.4 m L L L L L L�� 2.0 – 50 ml L L L
2) Acceptable for use in liquid nitrogen only if the ends of the label overlap.
Label ordering information.